City of Perth

Applications Approved 21/06/2023 - 27/06/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2023/336

BPC-2023/365

BPC-2023/366

BPC-2023/374

BPC-2023/376

BPC-2023/378

BPC-2023/385

BPC-2023/387

BPC-2023/397

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved

Installation of Solar panels

Remediation and conservation works to existing steel windows to State

Registered building.

Stage 1 - Cutout for Future Stairs - Levels 8 to 9.

Canopy - ACP Replacement Panelling.
Grd Floor Bathrooms upgrade.
New End of Trip facility to Grd Floor Carpark.

New Fire Indicator Panel.
New Digital Directory Board.

New EV chargers to Basement.
Conversion of showers to store Rm in Basement.

Level 3 Heater Bank Upgrade.
Level 3 VAV's upgrade

Installation of roof top solar, system size - 99.22kW, 242 Panels - JAM72S10-
410MR & 1 Inverter SG110CX. Grid connected.

Additions to existing building being an alfresco awning and seating

Level 2 Storage Space — Services fit-out for storeroom

Retail Tenancy Fit out

Removal of existing tenancy fitout. Inclusive of partitions, grid ceilings,
flooring and joinery. Replacement of lighting and mechanical services to open
plan, to base build standard. Replacement of blinds and make good to

perimeter low walls.

Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

"MAYNARD HOUSE"

262 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"1ST CHURCH OF CHRIST"
264 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

1 The Esplanade

PERTH WA 6000

88 Colin Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005

"The Beacon"

9 Aberdeen Street

PERTH WA 6000

"The Towers at Elizabeth Quay"
Lot 1-105/1 Barrack Street
PERTH WA 6000

11 Newcastle Street
PERTH WA 6000
"ENEX100"

683-703 Hay Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000
"QUAYSIDE ON MILL"

2 Mill Street

PERTH WA 6000

Page1lof1

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

26/06/2023

21/06/2023

23/06/2023

22/06/2023

21/06/2023

23/06/2023

21/06/2023

21/06/2023

26/06/2023

Last run on 3/07/2023 11:15:42 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



