

## Applications Approved 21/06/2023 - 27/06/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2023/336	Installation of Solar panels	"MAYNARD HOUSE"	Grant	26/06/2023
		262 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/365	Remediation and conservation works to existing steel windows to State	"1ST CHURCH OF CHRIST"	Grant	21/06/2023
	Registered building.	264 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/366	Stage 1 - Cutout for Future Stairs - Levels 8 to 9.	1 The Esplanade	Grant	23/06/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/374	Canopy - ACP Replacement Panelling.	88 Colin Street	Grant	22/06/2023
	Grd Floor Bathrooms upgrade.	WEST PERTH WA 6005		
	New End of Trip facility to Grd Floor Carpark.			
	New Fire Indicator Panel.			
	New Digital Directory Board.			
	New EV chargers to Basement.			
	Conversion of showers to store Rm in Basement.			
	Level 3 Heater Bank Upgrade.			
	Level 3 VAV's upgrade			
BPC-2023/376	Installation of roof top solar, system size - 99.22kW, 242 Panels - JAM72S10-	"The Beacon"	Grant	21/06/2023
	410MR & 1 Inverter SG110CX. Grid connected.	9 Aberdeen Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/378	Additions to existing building being an alfresco awning and seating	"The Towers at Elizabeth Quay"	Grant	23/06/2023
		Lot 1-105/1 Barrack Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/385	Level 2 Storage Space – Services fit-out for storeroom	11 Newcastle Street	Grant	21/06/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/387	Retail Tenancy Fit out	"ENEX100"	Grant	21/06/2023
		683-703 Hay Street Mall		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/397	Removal of existing tenancy fitout. Inclusive of partitions, grid ceilings,	"QUAYSIDE ON MILL"	Grant	26/06/2023
	flooring and joinery. Replacement of lighting and mechanical services to open	2 Mill Street		
	plan, to base build standard. Replacement of blinds and make good to	PERTH WA 6000		
	perimeter low walls.			
	9			